Styrelse:
Ordf:

Vice ordf:
Kassor: (adj.)
Sekr:
Ledamot:
Ledamot:
Ledamot:
Ledamot:
Suppl.

Suppl.

Banfunktiondrer:

50 m/80m + inskjutning

80 m + inskjutning/ 50m
Trap/ skeet/Rabbit
Skeet/Trap/Rabbit
Rabbit/Trap/skeet

Field Target

Maskinansvarig hagelbanor
Maskinansvarig kulbanor

Sdkerhetsansvarig:

Forshaga J & SPSK

Kontaktlista styrelse och funktiondrer 2024

Ove

Lars
Kerstin
Fredrik
Petra
Mikael
Christina
Bastian
Jonas
Magnus

Stefan
Mikael
Jonas
Jan
Bastian
Fredrik
Dan
Mikael

Mikael

Provledare jdgarexamen:

Nyckelansvarig:

Hemsida/Facebook:

Medlemsansvarig:

Bokningsansvarig:
Klubbhus/Banor/Event

Husvdrd:

Forshaga J & SPSK:

Christina
Susanne
Anders

Lars

Bastian

Lundstrém
Persson

Axelsson-Jonsson

Wessman
Persson
Andersson
Kilhage
Hagen
Skogh
Hultgren

Persson
Andersson
Skogh
Peterson
Hagen
Wessman
Lindberg
Andersson

Andersson

Kilhage
Nordh
Akerman

Persson

Hagen

Uppdateras inom kort!

Christina

Christina

Petra

Kilhage

Kilhage

Persson

Kassor:

Sekreterare:

070-6060758
070-6622405

072-5464262
076-7946282
070-6185078
070-4535672
076-1111929

070-6475353
070-4320094

070-4560042
070-6185078
070-6475353
070-6959046
076-1111929

072-5464262
070-3570025
070-6185078

070-6185078

070-4535672
070-5873985
070-6481007

070-6622405

076-1111929

070-4535672

070-4535672
076-7946282

ota@telia.com
lars.persson@dr.com
forshagajsk-kassa@live.se

fredrik.wessman@gmail.com
petra.persson@forshaga.se
mikael.andersson@tibnor.com
kilhage @telia.com
bastian20@live.no

jonas.skogh@icloud.com

magnus.hultgren@ebabkonsult.se

slingan2@hotmail.com

mikael.andersson@tibnor.com

jonas.skogh@icloud.com
jpeterson@telia.com
bastian20@live.no

fredrik.wessman@gmail.com

lindberghyttan@telia.com

mikael.andersson@tibnor.com

mikael.andersson@tibnor.com

kilhage@telia.com
susanne.nordh@forshaga.se

jan.anders.akerman@outlook.com

lars.persson@dr.com

bastian20@live.no

kilhage@telia.com

kilhage@telia.com
petra.persson@forshaga.se

forshagajsk-kassa@live.se

forshagajaktochsportskytteklubb@hotmail.com




